Brachfeld

Nr
44
34
33
40
21
23
35
42
32
45
31
51
28
37
46
43
25
30

Name
Solene ROLLAND
Marina MORCHON SANTIAGO
Hugo BERTRAND
Alexia MAGNIER
Luca MOSCHITTI
Marika MAURE
Maximilian TENTSCHERT
Roberta MASSACCESI
Sara JUNQUEIRA
Gonzalo GUTIERREZ CISNEROS
Chenoa FRANCO
Corentin GRACIENT
Lara Isabel HOFSTADLER
Patrick KOSMAC
Mattia TIRANTI
Bianca WIELATT
Justine MEYER
Luca BALLARDINI

31.08.2019 12:44:13

EM DER JUNGEN REITER

MA Ergebnis

TREC-JUNGE-REITER

~
Q
—+

Land Pferd
FRA Utopie

ESP Junior

FRA Vaquero D' Agora
FRA Vorien de St Gabriel
ITA  Shakira

SUl Zina du Nialin

AUT Ritmus

ITA Baccara Delle Melodie
POR lbenio

ESP Espinete

GER Roman du Pre Prince
FRA Queryda Boissiere
AUT Wigan

ITA Pittsburg

ITA Maya

GER Candy Sue

FRA Uli Des Ajoncs

ITA Ronda
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Galopp
Zeit Punkte
33,83 30
38,49 30
35,35 30
39,30 30
35,35 30
40,04 30
36,68 30
35,22 30
38,76 30
38,27 30
34,72 30
32,24 19
32,24 19
30,99 11
31,83 17
31,24 13
39,20 30
36,26 30

Schritt
Zeit Punkte
73,75 23
75,69 21
75,85 21
77,81 19
78,52 18
79,66 17
79,51 17
81,13 15
83,64 13
84,61 12
85,26 11
76,65 20
77,54 19
71,35 25
81,99 15
78,03 18
71,86 dis
67,45 dis
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Galopp Schritt
Nr Name Kat Land Pferd Zeit Punkte Zeit Punkte MA Rang
47 Sarah SCHMIDT E GER Ilmar 32,28 19 85,79 11 30 17.
41 Andrea GARCINUNO BARRIO T ESP Ruleta TR 28,86 dis 72,42 24 24 20.
39 Diogo SOUSA T POR Z-bahiama 32,60 dis 73,77 23 23 21.
52 Viktoria KNIZIA E GER Copshawhom Grey Dawn 21,66 0 75,71 21 21 22.
38 Lea ADAMUS T GER Sandmann 31,23 13 89,18 7 20 23.
26 Anastasia LUGAN SANCHES T ESP Camaron 32,27 19 74,80 dis 19 24.
24 Leonor FERNANDES T POR Cadilac 41,49 dis 78,33 18 18 25.
22 Vanessa WIELATT T GER Porteno 30,13 5 85,69 11 16 26.
27 Vladislav GROMOV E RUS vom Hof 26,38 0 80,92 16 16 26.
49 Marina GUERRA HERRERO E ESP Viento 27,90 2 85,42 11 13 28.
29 Faith ANDERSON E GBR Painted Smile 28,14 dis 84,66 12 12 29.
50 RenalHRIG E GER Samira 22,97 0 86,40 10 10 30.
36 Alexandra ROBINSON E GBR Trefnant royal Warrior 27,66 1 88,40 8 9 31.
48 Corentin CHAPELON E FRA Ulma 00,00 0 00,00 0 0 vet.
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